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Established under section 2(f) of ugc act, 1956

www.sikkimskilluniversity.ac.in

RE-EVALUATION / RECHECKING FORM

Exam Session (Jun/Dec) ……………………..  

Applicant’s Details 

Name  

Result Notification No.

 

Father’s/Guardian’s Name 

Semester/Year

 

Scheme

 

 

 

Phone No. E-mail 

Fee Details 

Date Bank Name Branch 

Demand Draft No. Amount [ Answer Book(s) X Rs.1000/ -] 

Subject Code & Nominated Faculty Details 

Subject Code  
Marks 

Obtained 
Faculty Name Qualification 

Experience In 
Years 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     
 

Applicant’s Signature  _____________________________________  Date  ___________________   

Enrollment No.

Course

Revised Marks

OFFICE USE ONLY   

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Signatures:

COE

Subject Code



If a student is not satisfied with his / her results, he / she can apply for re-evaluation of the same on payment of 
Rs.1000/- per paper through Demand Draft / Pay Order in favour of Sikkim Skill University payable at 
Sikkim within 15 days of declaration of the result. 

A student willing to apply for re- evaluation must:

1. Fill th e form.

2. Deposit the requisite fee of Rs.1500/- per paper.

3. Must attach the photocopy of the result to be re-evaluated.

4. Two self address envelops.

Re-evaluation / Rechecking 

The re evaluated result will be the final and acceptable to the student.

GUIDELINES
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